
  

2019 Game Schedule  
San Francisco Little League Challenger “Orange Giants” 

(21 Feb 2018) 

Date Time Visiting Team Home Team & Location

Saturday, March 2   9am SF Little League Opening Day Parade and BBQ  
Arrive at Presidio Main Post (Parade Ground) 

Sunday, March 10 2:00pm SF Orange Giants SF Gigantes 
McCoppin Square

Sunday, March 17 2:00pm SF Black Giants SF Orange Giants  
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, March 24 2:00pm NOLL/SOLL A’s SF Orange Giants  
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, March 31 2:00pm Hillsborough Rays 
Juniors

SF Orange Giants  
McCoppin Square

Sunday, April 7 2:00pm SF Orange Giants SF Black Giants 
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, April 14 2:00pm SF Orange Giants Palo Alto Giants, Palo 
Alto Middlefield

Sunday, April 21 EASTER NO GAME

Sunday, April 28 2:00pm SF Orange Giants Foster City Mariners  
FC Sea Cloud Park B2

Sunday, May 5 2:00pm Mill Valley Red Sox 
(Juniors)

SF Orange Giants  
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, May 12 MOTHER’S DAY NO GAME

Sunday, May 19 2:00pm Cupertino A’s SF Orange Giants  
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, May 26 MEMORIAL 
WEEKEND

NO GAME

Sunday, June 2 2:00pm Orange Giants vs. Black Giants vs. Gigantes  

“Round-Robin” at Treasure Isl. (Tepper)

TBD approx.
10:00am

San Francisco Giants  
Challenger Clinic

AT&T Park 
San Francisco


